
Table 1

First Name Last Name Hours Email Plot Number

gary alexander 5.5 gary.alexander99@comcast.net W-28

Suzanne Baity suzannebaity@gmail.com 25

Rob Bayless 1.5 rlbayless@gmail.com E-9

Roger Beaver 4 rogerrbjb@aol.com E-11

Christine Bohannan christine_bohannan@yahoo.com SE-04

Hilary Boyd hilboyd@gmail.com W-05N

Linda Brown 9.5 lindabcmt@gmail.com W39

Kris Button kris@krisbutton.com E11

Carolyn & Richard Clemmersmith 10 Clemmersmith@gmail.com E1

Andrea Cox andreagracec@gmail.com E33-W

Susan DiMarchi sdimarchi@gmail.com W-36w

Jenee Donelson Elise.Don26@gmail.com 11

Lauren Dorn 3.5 laurendorn@gmail.com 9703912713

natalie dorshimer 4.5 nataliekaradorsh@yahoo.com W2W

Mike Douglas mikedouglas21@gmail.com ?

Mark Dragotta mdragotta1@gmail.com E-41

Lara Duran 10 ld.ecowise@gmail.com E16-W

Shelby Evans 7.5 Evanssk@miamioh.edu W-18w

Susan Everett 5 susan2co@gmail.com E-06

Marsha Exley 11 marshascookies@comcast.net SE7 & 10

Lara Fahnestock lara@dug.org 34

Ellie Ferguson 7 ellenbferguson@gmail.com w17

Joe Gallegos joejoelg@gmail.com W-23, W-26

Carol Garcia two_dimples@msn.com E7 and E10

Terry Gaub 7 lite7824@yahoo.com E2

Ronald Glusenkamp 9.5 ronaldt.glusenkamp@gmail.com boxes 4, 5, 6

Sue Ann Glusenkamp 4.5 sag821@aol.com 4,5,6 boxes

Andrew Gonzales 14 pgonz47240@aol.com E-26 & E-29.

James Grenfell james@yakkaprojects.com SE-09

Daniel Haden 1 daniel.haden@ucdenver.edu 59B
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Gene Hakanson ghakanson@gmail.com e-9

Dennis Hamann 8 tomhawkey@comcast.net W-28

Beth Harroun 6 Harrounbeth@gmail.com SE-06N

Laura Heller 11.5 heller.laura@gmail.com W3

Maureen Horton 5.5 denverrealtor@comcast.net R1, R2

David Jacobson diverge@uwalumni.com SE-6

Mark LaFon 8 marklafon@comcast.net SE-01, SE-02

Sisssy Loegler sisleg@yahoo.com E-38

Liz Loehmer 8 eloehmer@gmail.com E-24E

Jesse Lopez lopezhorticulture@gmail.com W-02E

Chris Luscia 2.5 chrisluscia@gmail.com W-25

Morgan MacBeth 9.5 macbeth.morgan@gmail.com W-17

Susan MacNicholas mtnmac8@aol.com W-09

Ken Mason 13 kenneth.mason@usa.net SE 5

PATRICK MAZZEO 13.5 patrickmazzeo1@gmail.com W-18E

Terry McFarlane terry@scottnterry.net W-07

Kathleen Mclean 9 kathleen@mclean6.com E-6

Matthew Mendez 4.5 mmendez@spinfusion.com ?

Fran Montoya fran.montoya@comcast.net E25

Thomas Montoya montoya.tom@comcast.net E25

Sarah Muntz 63 sarahmuntz@yahoo.com W-6

Barbara Neu 6.5 barbaran.neu@gmail.com E 16 East

David Opperman oppermanda@netzero.net E-39

Diane Owen 4.5 Dowen1150@gmail.com I don’t know number 

Jen Pearson 4.5 jenwpearson@hotmail.com W-16

Matt Petcoff 3 mpetcoff@larimerassociates.com W-27

Tori Pfaeffle tjpfaeffle@gmail.com E18

Sandor Rebek sandorrebek@gmail.com 6-W SW

Angelique Reneau likenaga@gmail.com SE-06B

Casey Richards 6 cdrich2@gmail.com Se3

Kate Richards krichards098@gmail.com 314W

LORRAINE ROBERTS 7.5 lorrainekb123@gmail.com E8

Don Roll 12 roll.don@gmail.com w-12
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Edward Ruddell edward.d.ruddell@gmail.com W-31, W-33

Brenda Ryan brendarryan@gmail.com W-14

Amy Saltzman 5 ajsaltzman@gmail.com E-38E

Lindsey Sarshad LindseySarshad@gmail.com 6-W SW

Diane Scholl d.scholl1@comcast.net E-18

Cindy Shattuck 11 cindysk@me.com W-13E

Dave & Ann Shreve paraclease@msn.com W 30 and W 32

Scott Sibbel Scott.sibbel@gmail.com W14

Julie Sobetski 6 happyirishdog@gmail.com W-13W

Allison Spain 16 Alliespain@gmail.com ?

Debbie Spector debraspector@comcast.net E-08

Mark Spurgeon 3 mspurgeon3@gmail.com W-05N

Alison Steiskal 8.5 laslesley@hotmail.com E6

Sadie Swieca 7 sadieswieca@gmail.com E-24 West

Charlie Szymczak zzbrinks@gmail.com E37 & E-40

Millicent Tallard cmtallard@gmail.com E-33/36

Glenda Tarran 7.5 Gtarran@comcast.net E/9

Ana Maria Tolentino 5 atolenti@aol.com W7, W8, W9

Andi Volin 1.5 AndiVolin@gmail.com W-10

Brad Volin bradvolin@gmail.com SE-08, SE-11

Nancy Waanders 7 nwaanderful@gmail.com Not sure

Jonathan Waanders jonwaand@gmail.com w-21

Nancy Waanders Nwaanders@denverchristian.org W19 & 21

Waldorf School highschool@denverwaldorf.org W-40, W-41, W-43, W-44

Amy Wanninger amy.wanninger@gmail.com W-12

Paula Ward 4 paula-outsidethebox@hotmail.com 24A

Theresa Whaley mrkindu@yahoo.com E-33

Mary Winkelmann 12 abbyandwink@hotmail.com E8

Deb Wolf Deborahcwolf@hotmail.com Waldorf

Betsey Wool betsey216@gmail.com 0

Sarah Workman 13.5 sarah@whizzer.com E22

Jacklyn Writz 13 jacklyn_writz@comcast.net E14 E17

Priscilla Yacovoni 46.5 priscilla.yacovoni@gmail.com E-13
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Ardis Young Ardisr.young@gmail.com W-35 and W-38
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